Linear Hydraulic Motors according to ISO 6022
53
ISO 6022
54
Linear Hydraulic Motors according to ISO 6022
Linear Hydraulic Motors ISO 6022
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION - PRODUCT FEATURES
Similar to previous products, also a linear hydraulic motor according to ISO 6022 transforms the pressure energy to the

MP5, MP6 MP3
MP3,
MP5,
MP6,
Linear Hydraulic Motors according to ISO 6022
65
Cylinder loop with standard hinge bearing HYDRAULICS
Piston rod loop hydraulics standard
∅d ∅D K1 S LOOP SPECIFICATION
50 35 28 25 GE35ES
63 40 33 28 GE40ES
80 50 40 35 GE50ES
100 60 50 44 GE60ES
125 80 67 55 GE80ES
140 90 72 60 GE90ES
160 100 85 70 GE100ES
180 110 88 70 GE110ES
200 120 103 85 GE120ES
250 160 130 105 GE160ES
320 200 162 130 GE200ES
EYES
ISO
6022
MP6H
MP5H
S
K1
D
66
Linear Hydraulic Motors according to ISO 6022
Piston rod loop with standard hinge bearing HYDRAULICS
∅d F ∅D K1 S I LF D2 D3 LOOP SPECIFICATION HINGE SPECIFICATION
50 M27x2 35 28 25 80 37 66 38 WAPR32CE GE35ES
63 M33x2 40 33 32 97 46 80 47 WAPR40CE GE40ES
80 M42x2 50 40 35 120 57 96 58 WAPR50CE GE50ES
100 M58x1.5 60 50 44 130 59 120 75 WAPR60U GE60ES
125 M64x3 80 67 55 180 86 148 90 WAPR80CE GE80ES
140 M72x3 90 72 60 195 91 160 100 WAPR90CE GE90ES
160 M80x3 100 85 70 210 96 178 110 WAPR100CE GE100ES
180 M90x3 110 88 70 235 106 190 125 WAPR110CE GE110ES
200 M100x3 120 103 85 260 113 200 135 WAPR125CE GE120ES
250 M125x4 160 130 105 310 126 250 165 WAPR160CE GE160ES
320 M160x4 200 162 130 390 161 320 215 WAPR200CE GE200ES
Piston rod loop according to ISO 6982
∅d KK CX EX I LF D2 D3 LOOP SPECIFICATION HINGE SPECIFICATION
50 M27x2 32 32 80 37 66 38 WAPR32CE GEEW32ES
63 M33x2 40 40 97 46 80 47 WAPR40CE GEEW40ES
80 M42x2 50 50 120 57 96 58 WAPR50CE GEEW50ES
100 M48x2 63 63 140 64 114 70 WAPR63CE GEEW63ES
125 M64x3 80 80 180 86 148 90 WAPR80CE GEEW80ES
140 M72x3 90 90 195 91 160 100 WAPR90CE GEEW90ES
160 M80x3 100 100 210 96 178 110 WAPR100CE GEEW100ES
180 M90x3 110 110 235 106 190 125 WAPR110CE GEEW110ES
200 M100x3 125 125 260 113 200 135 WAPR125CE GEEW125ES
250 M125x4 160 160 310 126 250 165 WAPR160CE GEEW160ES
320 M160x4 200 200 390 161 320 215 WAPR200CE GEEW200ES
Piston rod loopsEYES
ISO